Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
M50-59
M39-
M39-
M39-
M40-49
M50-59
M39-
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M39-
M39-
M60+
W39-
M39-
M39-
M39-
M40-49
M39-
M39-
M50-59
M39-
M39-
M39-
M39-
M40-49
M50-59
M39-
M40-49

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BIB
1069
1010
1018
1071
1056
1039
1082
1033
1078
1050
1075
1014
1077
1066
1044
1035
1007
1072
1074
1059
1055
1023
1061
1022
1020
1067
1043
1052
1026

Country
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
greek
Greek
greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Moroccan
Greek

20 Kiare Race 2023 Kiare Race 10km

ILIAS NATSIAS
XRISTOS AGRODHMOS
MIXALIS RARRAS
STAVROS STAMOULIS
ODYSSEAS KOUKESIS
THEODOROS ARLETOS
DANIEL XONTAI
IOANNIS RODOPOULOS
MENI KENTIAN

ALEXANDROS PANARETOS

NIKOLAOS VARSANIS
NIKOS PRIFTIS
PETROS TZOUMAKAS
THALEIA ZOl
DIMITRIOS TSIOLIS
DIMITRIS SAPOUNAS

ALEXANDROS KOUTSOHRISTOS

SPIROS KEFALLINOS
KOSTAS BRIKOS
AGGELOS PEPES
EVANGELOS TSIMARIS
GREGORY TSIATSIOS

XRISTOS PAPAVASILEIOU

GEORGIOS PERDIKOS
VASILEIOS TSOULIAHS
VASILIS DIMITRIOU
GEORGIOS TSIOLIS
MOHAMED JANOUR

HARALAMPOS KOUTSOHRISTOS

FIFTH ELEMENT
Crew23

SDI

Tm allin

SDI
Sdiioanninon

ANEXARTITOS

ANILIO
23crew

FIFTH ELEMENT RUNNING TEAM

DRC ATHENS
KAXZIOX AIAZ

TZELASTEAM
Corfu Mountain Lovers

SDI
SDI

Filippiada Run for Fub
KAZZI0X AIAY

TZELASTEAM

START 10KM
0:00:01.907(00:00:00)
0:00:02.327(00:00:00)
0:00:01.907(00:00:00)
0:00:02.564(00:00:00)
0:00:03.000(00:00:00)
0:00:07.854(00:00:00)
0:00:03.420(00:00:00)
0:00:01.907(00:00:00)
0:00:03.890(00:00:00)
0:00:03.000(00:00:00)
0:00:07.760(00:00:00)
0:00:02.327(00:00:00)
0:00:02.327(00:00:00)
0:00:01.234(00:00:00)
0:00:02.327(00:00:00)
0:00:01.124(00:00:00)
0:00:03.000(00:00:00)
0:00:01.907(00:00:00)
0:00:06.510(00:00:00)
0:00:03.857(00:00:00)
0:00:00.814(00:00:00)
0:00:03.890(00:00:00)
0:00:03.984(00:00:00)
0:00:06.237(00:00:00)
0:00:07.760(00:00:00)
0:00:03.890(00:00:00)
0:00:03.890(00:00:00)
0:00:03.000(00:00:00)

FINISH 10KM
0:57:58.507(00:57:56)
0:58:37.924(00:58:35)
0:59:19.510(00:59:17)
1:02:05.524(01:02:02)
1:03:11.620(01:03:08)
1:04:06.124(01:03:58)
1:06:14.317(01:06:10)
1:07:33.570(01:07:31)
1:09:22.520(01:09:18)
1:09:26.064(01:09:23)
1:09:30.324(01:09:22)
1:10:37.727(01:10:35)
1:10:41.584(01:10:39)
1:12:15.790(01:12:14)
1:12:22.897(01:12:20)
1:12:35.704(01:12:34)
1:12:50.694(01:12:47)
1:12:59.234(01:12:57)
1:13:08.970(01:13:02)
1:13:20.460(01:13:16)
1:13:48.234(01:13:47)
1:13:48.450(01:13:44)
1:14:56.684(01:14:52)
1:15:02.274(01:14:56)
1:16:44.284 (—:---)
1:16:48.214(01:16:40)
1:17:30.654(01:17:26)
1:17:52.014(01:17:48)
1:18:21.237(01:18:18)
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30
31
32
33
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

29
2

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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39
40
41
42
43
3

44
4

45
46
47
5

48
49
50
6

51
52
53
7

8

17

Cat. Gender

M39-
W39-
M40-49
M39-
M60+
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M60+
M50-59
M40-49
M39-
M50-59
M39-
M39-
M40-49
W39-
M39-
W39-
M39-
M40-49
M50-59
W40-49
M39-
M40-49
M40-49
W39-
M39-
M39-
M40-49
W39-
W40-49

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

BIB Country

1013
1079
1080
1011
1081
1031
1034
1001
1037
1024
1049
1041
1042
1028
1045
1019
1006
1057
1012
1048
1060
1016
1015
1058
1062
1076
1005
1021
1084
1051
1064
1047

Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Czech
Greek
Greek
GREEK
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
German
Greek

Name
GEORGIS PAPAPOULIOS
ALIKI TSEKOURA
ALEXANDROS BENEKOS
LAZAROS KOUMPOURAS
VASILEIOS KALAMPOKIS
PANOS BREZAS
NIKOS POULIS
STERGIOS LIAKAS
VASILIS GIANNOULIS
GEORGIOS TZIMAS
NIKOS ZIKAS
XRISTOS GKEKAS
GIANNHS TSAVOS

KONSTANTINOS KTISTOPOULOS

DIMITRIS DROSOS
DIMITRIS GIATRAKIS
GRETI MANESI
DIMITRIOS KOUTLAS
MARIA ANTONIOU
GEORGIOS KASAPIDIS
DIMITRIOS MARKOULAS
THEODOROS NIKOMANIS
PETRA HAVLOVA
SOTIRIOS PEPES
APOSTOLOS LIATIS
GEORGIOS ZAMANIS
EVANGELIA FOUFA

DI MASTORAS
KONSTANTINOS GKEKAS
IOANNIS KASIMIS

NORA DZIUBIEL

JENNY CHARMPILA

YOB

Club
Anthema sports team
23CREW
ANE=APTHTOX

OMA MEZOMOPIA

APOMEIX ®ANAPIOY
IDIVIDUAL

SDI
Anthema sports team

YOANOYOG SPOHEWY LWAVVIVWY

South Corfu Runners
South Corfu Running
SDI

KoukouvasTeam

Goast Trail Corfu

Kri-kri

START 10KM
0:00:09.120(00:00:00)
0:00:02.327(00:00:00)
0:00:01.907(00:00:00)
0:00:03.420(00:00:00)
0:00:06.237(00:00:00)
0:00:06.237(00:00:00)
0:00:04.420(00:00:00)
0:00:05.010(00:00:00)
0:00:07.370(00:00:00)
0:00:00.814(00:00:00)
0:00:02.327(00:00:00)
0:00:03.857(00:00:00)
0:00:03.857(00:00:00)
0:00:10.324(00:00:00)
0:00:06.510(00:00:00)
0:00:03.420(00:00:00)
0:00:09.777(00:00:00)
0:00:03.857(00:00:00)
0:00:08.277(00:00:00)
0:00:10.684(00:00:00)
0:00:09.417(00:00:00)
0:00:06.824(00:00:00)
0:00:06.510(00:00:00)
0:00:03.857(00:00:00)
0:00:14.054(00:00:00)
0:00:12.104(00:00:00)
0:00:09.917(00:00:00)
0:00:06.824(00:00:00)
0:00:03.000(00:00:00)
0:00:07.854(00:00:00)
0:00:07.854(00:00:00)
0:00:06.824(00:00:00)

FINISH 10KM
1:19:57.220(01:19:48)
1:22:48.324(01:22:45)
1:22:48.437(01:22:46)
1:22:59.160(01:22:55)
1:23:15.727(01:23:09)
1:24:05.524(01:23:59)
1:25:01.217(01:24:56)
1:25:25.894(01:25:20)
1:26:51.357(01:26:43)
1:29:31.384(01:29:30)
1:29:34.817(01:29:32)
1:30:03.834(01:29:59)
1:30:04.184(01:30:00)
1:30:26.727(01:30:16)
1:30:37.134(01:30:30)
1:30:37.134(01:30:33)
1:32:33.974(01:32:24)
1:33:12.730(01:33:08)
1:35:12.050(01:35:03)
1:36:09.724(01:35:59)
1:37:20.630(01:37:11)
1:38:31.894(01:38:25)
1:38:45.887(01:38:39)
1:38:48.074(01:38:44)
1:39:19.794(01:39:05)
1:39:21.214(01:39:09)
1:39:50.437(01:39:40)
1:40:51.364(01:40:44)
1:41:50.540(01:41:47)
1:42:18.344(01:42:10)
1:42:18.344(01:42:10)
1:44:24.347(01:44:17)
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

54
55
56
57
58
59
9

10
60
11
12
61
13
62
14
63
15
16

14
15
16
12
17
18
3

4

19

Cat. Gender

M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
W40-49
W40-49
M40-49
W40-49
W39-
M40-49
W50-59
M50-59
W50-59
M60+
W50-59
W39-

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

BIB Country

1053
1008
1027
1002
1036
1083
1087
1088
1085
1086
1065
1003
1032
1040
1004
1025
1073
1046

Greek
Albanian
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek

Name
KOSTAS GARDIKIOTIS
ART GEROMITOS

IOANNIS PAPADIMITRIOU
KOSTANTINOS PAPACHRISTOS

ROBERTO THOMAIDIS
GIORGOS MELIDIS
MARA KALOGIROU
SOFIA KALOGIROU
DIMITRIS KRIKELIS
ATHINA SIAFARIKA
MARIA SOLDATOU
NIKOLAOS LINTOVOIS

PERSEFONI SARANTOPOULOU

THOMAS TENTZERIS
KALLIOPI ZAROGIANNI
ADAM VASILAKIS
MARIA DIMITRA
FANNY MERIANOU

YOB

Club
South corfu runners
club sandwich

FIFTH ELEMENT RUNNING TEAM
FIFTH ELEMENT RUNNING TEAM
FIFTH ELEMENT RUNNING TEAM
FIFTH ELEMENT RUNNING TEAM
The Functional Department - Lefkada
Move it

ANE=APTHTOX

APOMEIX ®ANAPIOY
ELEGANT ACHARAVI
Kri-kri

START 10KM
0:00:06.824(00:00:00)
0:00:16.897(00:00:00)
0:00:11.634(00:00:00)
0:00:04.827(00:00:00)
0:00:09.777(00:00:00)
0:00:10.947(00:00:00)
0:00:06.824(00:00:00)
0:00:07.480(00:00:00)
0:00:07.137(00:00:00)
0:00:09.120(00:00:00)
0:00:09.777(00:00:00)
0:00:11.634(00:00:00)
0:00:06.237(00:00:00)
0:00:09.667(00:00:00)
0:00:08.277(00:00:00)
0:00:04.204(00:00:00)
0:00:08.510(00:00:00)

FINISH 10KM
1:44:24.347(01:44:17)
1:45:00.567(01:44:43)
1:46:14.827(01:46:03)
1:48:46.867(01:48:42)
1:50:01.920(01:49:52)
1:50:10.790(01:49:59)
1:50:38.837(01:50:32)
1:50:38.980(01:50:31)
1:50:39.944(01:50:32)
1:50:39.944(01:50:30)
1:53:47.250(01:53:37)
1:54:22.727(01:54:11)
1:57:54.117(01:57:47)
1:58:40.594(01:58:30)
1:59:25.887(01:59:17)
2:03:41.124(02:03:36)
2:08:44.174(02:08:35)
2:11:31.254 (-:-:-)



